T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT: Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing, and
Reconstruction at Various Locations
PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(089)
NET LENGTH: Area 1
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Area 1
TYPE CODE: 05-4R
DATE ADVERTISED: November 3, 2022
BID OPENED: December 8, 2022
COMPLETION TIME: One Year
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
201.0100 Clearing and Grubbing FA FA $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 N/A N/A $50,000.00 $50,000.00
209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP FA FA $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 N/A N/A $100,000.00 $100,000.00
301.0100 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course(up to 6” thickness) 1,916 TN $321.00 $615,036.00 $334.00 $639,944.00 $540.00 $1,034,640.00 N/A N/A $180.00 $344,880.00
301.0102 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course (greater than 6" up to 12" 5,001 TN $302.50 $1,512,802.50 $344.00 $1,720,344.00 $545.00 $2,725,545.00 N/A N/A $180.00 $900,180.00
thickness)
401.0400 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (up to 3" thickness) 2,475 TN $351.00 $868,725.00 $352.00 $871,200.00 $580.00 $1,435,500.00 N/A N/A $250.00 $618,750.00
401.0402 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (greater than 3" up to 6" thickness) 4,941 TN $339.50 $1,677,469.50 $349.00 $1,724,409.00 $610.00 $3,014,010.00 N/A N/A $250.00 $1,235,250.00
401.0410 PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV PG 64E-22 8,955 TN $368.50 $3,299,917.50 $409.00 $3,662,595.00 $595.00 $5,328,225.00 N/A N/A $300.00 $2,686,500.00
401.0500 HMA Pavement, Mix No. V Leveling 6,518 TN $310.50 $2,023,839.00 $382.00 $2,489,876.00 $695.00 $4,530,010.00 N/A N/A $300.00 $1,955,400.00
401.0900 Pavement Smoothness Incentive Allow Allow $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 N/A N/A $100,000.00 $100,000.00
401.0910 Third-Party Profile Testing and Equipment Allow Allow $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A $20,000.00 $20,000.00
401.0920 Third-Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing Allow Allow $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A $20,000.00 $20,000.00
404.0100 Slurry Seal 12,500 SY $26.00 $325,000.00 $32.10 $401,250.00 $27.00 $337,500.00 N/A N/A $13.30 $166,250.00
408.0100 Crack Seal – Less than 1/2" 1,500 LF $18.70 $28,050.00 $22.60 $33,900.00 $26.00 $39,000.00 N/A N/A $10.60 $15,900.00
408.0200 Crack Seal – 1/2" to 3/4" 1,500 LF $18.40 $27,600.00 $22.30 $33,450.00 $22.00 $33,000.00 N/A N/A $10.60 $15,900.00
414.0110 Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas 2,442 CY $268.50 $655,677.00 $215.00 $525,030.00 $795.00 $1,941,390.00 N/A N/A $140.00 $341,880.00
Road Builders Corporation*
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
STATE OF HAWAII
Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets
Hi'ilawe Construction,
LLC
Grace Pacific LLC DEPARTMENT OFJas W. Glover
T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT: Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing, and
Reconstruction at Various Locations
PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(089)
NET LENGTH: Area 1
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Area 1
TYPE CODE: 05-4R
DATE ADVERTISED: November 3, 2022
BID OPENED: December 8, 2022
COMPLETION TIME: One Year
APPROX.